Best regards,

Michael Flory
Certified Building Official

Kittitas County Community Development Services
411 N Ruby Street Suite 2

Ellensburg, WA 98926
mike.flory@co.kittitas.wa.us o
P: 509.933.8222 AL o0
F: 509.962.7682

"Building Partnerships-Building Communities”

From: Jeff Watson

Sent: Monday, June 27, 2016 11:15 AM
To: Lisa Tammarino; Holly Myers; Lisa Lawrence; Patti Johnson; Kelly Bacon; Candie M. Leader; ‘jessica@yakama.com’;
jmarvin@yakama.com'’; ‘johnson@yakama.com'; 'enviroreview@yakama.com'; 'separegister@ecy.wa.gov';
'sepaunit@ecy.wa.gov'; 'gcle461@ecy.wa.gov'; 'craj461@ecy.wa.gov'; 'Brent.Renfrow@dfw.wa.gov';
‘Scott.Downes@dfw.wa.gov'; Jennifer.Nelson@dfw.wa.gov'; 'sepa@dahp.wa.gov'; 'Kaehler, Gretchen (DAHP)'; Jan
Jorgenson (jorgenja@cwu.edu)’; 'nelmsk@cwu.edu'; Michael Flory; Lou Whitford; Amber Green; Steph Mifflin;

'russell. mau@doh.wa.gov'; 'ben.serr@doh.wa.gov'; 'linda.hazlett@dnr.wa.gov'; 'Cindy Preston
(cindy.preston@dnr.wa.gov)'; 'rivers@dnr.wa.gov'; 'Allison Kimball (brooksideconsulting@gmail.com)'; 'cid@fairpoint.net';
‘Joanna Markell (imarkell@kvnews.com)'; 'Knaub, Deborah J NWS (Deborah.J.Knaub@usace.army.mil)'; Josh Hink;
‘office@kcfd7.com’

Cc: Doc Hansen

Subject: Notice of Application: CU-15-00007 NW Chimpanzee

CU-15-00007 NW Chimpanzee (Hyperlink to On-Line file)
CU-15-00007 NW Chimpanzee (Hyperlink to County Network File)

NOTICE OF APPLICATION:

Kittitas County Community Development Services has received the above referenced application for a
Conditional Use Permit to operate a school east of Cle Elum on Highway 10 in the upper county. See attached
documentation for additional information or use one of the hyperlinks above to access the on-line or network
file. Comments within the body of an email are encouraged but may be sent as attachment or via USPS as a
hard copy.

COMMENTS DUE BY 7/12/2016 AT 5 PM

Jeffrey A. Watson

Planner II

Community Development Services
411 North Ruby

Ellensburg WA 98926
jeff.watson(@co.kittitas.wa.us
509-933-8274




